Porsche Colorado Springs

Standings
1
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Driver
Wyatt Sliter
Braxton Mayers
Joseph Jordan
Stephen Kingery
Thanos Majdolashrafi
Wesley Rees
Mark Ayers
Blake Ryan

Round 1

M1

04/06/25
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170
175
165
160
155
200
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0

Colorado Karting Tour 2025 Championship
Optimum Property Services 206 Cadet

No drops for Cl i ip Points - All are eligible to compete for Championship Series Points
Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6
IMI GJMS GJMS PPIR PPIR
05/11/25 06/07/25 06/08/25 07/05/25 07/06/25
3 175 1 200 1 200 2 180 2 180
4 170 2 180 2 180 1 200 1 200
DNF /7 160 DNF /4 170 3 175 3 175 3 175
5 165 3 175 4 170 DNE 0 DNE 0
DNF/6 155 DNF /5 165 DNF /5 165 DNE 0 DNE 0
1 200 DNE 0 DNE 0 DNE 0 DNE 0
2 180 DNE 0 DNE 0 DNE 0 DNE 0
DNE 0 DNE 0 DNE 0 DNE 0 DNE 0

Round 7
SBR
08/10/25
3 175

2 180

4 170
DNE 0
DNE 0

1 200

DNF/5 165
DNE 0

OPTIMUM

Round 8
09/07/25
1 200
2 180
4 170
DNE 0
DNE 0
DNE 0
DNE 0
3 175

Total
Points
1480
1465
1360
670
640
600
525
175



